
Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 

 

 

Procurement Department Bid Section 

November 19, 2024 

ADDENDUM NUMBER: TWO (2)   

TITLE: 1411829647 (RFP) 15kV Substation Switchgear Projects                                       

PROPOSAL DUE DATE: November 19, 2024, December 03, 2024     

TIME OF RECEIPT: 12:00 PM EST      

THIS ADDENDUM IS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MAKING THE FOLLOWING CHANGES OR 

CLARIFICATIONS:   

 

 

 

1. Addition: JEA adds “1411829647 Addendum 2 - Single Line for Georgia Street 13kV Improvement” document 

 

2. Change: The proposal due date has been changed from November 19, 2024 to December 03, 2024.  

 

 

 

 

 

ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ADDENDUM ON THE PROPOSAL FORM. 


